
Ed. 24/04/2020 gigamedia.net

SLIDING EMPTY PATCH PANEL
GGM GMTOxx

	Î Capacity: 12 to 48 fibres (96 FO with LC quad adapters)

	Î Sliding patch panel

	Î Convenient closing system with screwing clips

	Î Easy identification by numbers

	Î Convenient splice tray integration

	Î 6x cable tighteners

	Î Included: 6 fibre management clips, 2 PG13.5 cable glands, 10 cable ties)

	Î Black colour

	Î 2 x 3 cable entries at the back (2 x 23.5 mm, 2 x 21.5 mm & 2 x 20 mm)

	Î Dimensions: 483 [19’’] x 224 x 44 [1U] mm (W x D x H)

	Î Weight: 2,3 kg

MAIN FEATURES

The GIGAMEDIA removable patch panel is an economical solution for installation up to 48 SC 
connections (96 in LC Quad). 

Available in 12 or 24 ports for ST, FC, SC (simplex or duplex) and LC (duplex or quad) adapters in 
multimode or singlemode versions.

(Spooling and cable fixation accessories supplied)

P/N	 DESCRIPTION

GGM GMTO12N	 Sliding patch panel 12 ports ST/FC* simplex
GGM GMTO12SCN	 Sliding patch panel 12 ports SC simplex/LC duplex
GGM GMTO24N	 Sliding patch panel 24 ports ST/FC* simplex
GGM GMTO24SCN	 Sliding patch panel 12 ports SC duplex/LC quad
GGM GMTO24SCSN	 Sliding patch panel 24 ports SC simplex/LC duplex
GGM GMTO24SCDN	 Sliding patch panel 24 ports SC duplex/LC quad

* “D.Hole” type
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P/N	 DESCRIPTION

GGM 24FOTRAY	 2x 12F fusion fibre splice tray
GGM SPLICEKIT	 2x 6F fusion fibre splice tray
GGM CASSEPFB	 2x 6F fusion economical fibre splice tray - base
GGM CASSEPFS	 2x 6F fusion economical fibre splice tray - stackable
 

GGM PGJ1N	 1U patchcord management guide
GGM SUPJN	 Patchcord management guide supports (right & left side)

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

GGM 24FOTRAY GGM SPLICEKIT GGM CASSEPFB GGM PGJ1N GGM SUPJN

P/N	 DESCRIPTION

GGM RACCCP	 Multimode SC simplex plastic adaptor - beige
GGM RACCCP2	 Multimode SC duplex plastic adaptor - beige
GGM RACCCP2AQUA	 Multimode SC duplex plastic adaptor - aqua
GGM RACMOCCS	 Singlemode SC simplex plastic adaptor - blue
GGM RACCCP2SC	 Singlemode SC duplex plastic adaptor - blue
 

GGM RACSCAPCS	 Singlemode SC/APC simplex plastic adaptor - green
GGM RACSCAPCD	 Singlemode SC/APC duplex plastic adaptor - green
 

GGM RACLCLCMM	 Multimode LC duplex plastic adaptor - beige
GGM RACLCLCAQUA	 Multimode LC duplex plastic adaptor - aqua
GGM RACLCLCV	 Multimode LC duplex plastic adaptor - purple
GGM RACLCLCQMM	 Multimode LC quad plastic adaptor - beige
GGM RACLCLCSM	 Singlemode LC duplex plastic adaptor - blue
GGM RACLCLCQSM	 Singlemode LC quad plastic adaptor – blue
GGM RACLCAPCSM	 Singlemode LC/APC duplex plastic adaptor - green
 

GGM RACTTM	 Multimode ST simplex metal adaptor
GGM RACTTMD	 Multimode ST duplex metal adaptor
GGM RACMOTTS	 Singlemode ST simplex metal adaptor
GGM RACMOTTD	 Singlemode ST duplex metal adaptor

ADAPTERS

GGM RACCCP2 GGM RACLCLCAQUAGGM RACSCAPCD GGM RACLCLCSM GGM RACMOCCS

(other types available)


